
 

For more information on Wisconsin  

Early Childhood Indicators  

Preschool Environments 
Indicator #6 

Mary Joslin 
715-720-2158 

mjoslin@cesa10.k12.wi.us 
 

Child Outcomes  
Indicator #7 

Ruth Chvojicek 
608-745-5405 

chvojicekr@cesa5.org 
 

Early Transitions  
Indicator #12 

Wendi Schreiter 
920-841-2555 

wendischreiter@gmail.com 
 

CESA   Early Childhood Contact   Email 

1    Cindy Prendergast       
   262-787-9500 x9562 

cprendergast@cesa1.k12.wi.us 
 

2    Susan Donahoe 
   608-758-6232 x323 

susan.donahoe@cesa2.org 
 

3    Becca Lewis Clifton 
   608-822-3276 x278 

blewis-clifton@cesa3.k12.wi.us 
 

4    Jen Kalis  
   608-786-4810 

jkalis@cesa4.k12.wi.us 
 

5    Joan Rice 
   608-745-5404 

ricej@cesa5.org 

6    Gail Cismoski      
   920-236-0588 

gcismoski@cesa6.org 
 

7    Nancy Misfeldt  
   920-412-2241 

nmisfeltd@cesa7.org 

8    Wendi Schreiter 
   920-841-2555 

wendischreiter@gmail.com 
 

9    Beth Tepper 
   715-453-2141 x226 

btepper@cesa9.k12.wi.us 

10    Amy Carriere 
   715-720-2054 

acarriere@cesa10.k12.wi.us 

11    Julie Betchkal 
   715-986-2020 x2185 

julieb@cesa11.k12.wi.us 

12    Sue Erickson - 715-682-2363  x135 
   Stephanie Lulich -715-682-2363  x141 

suee@cesa12.org 
stephaniel@cesa12.org 

Training Purpose:   

The 1-day training will provide an overview of:  

Indicator 6: Preschool Environments, Indicator 7: Child 

Outcomes, and Indicator 12: Early Transitions.   

2013 –14  

Wisconsin Early Childhood  

Indicator Trainings:  
6 Preschool Environments 

7 Child Outcomes 

12 Early Transitions 

We’ve 

mailto:wendischreiter@gmail.com
mailto:wendischreiter@gmail.com


We've Flipped!!!   
The 2013-14 Early Childhood Indicator 

Trainings are using an exciting new 

training process based on the flipped 

classroom model.  There is required 

pre-work that you will be informed 

about through email prior to train-

ing.  This will allow time during the 

training day for lots of hands-on prac-

tice in carrying out the requirements of 

Indicators 6, 7 & 12 through the lens 

of the IEP process.  The training day 

will also include policy information and 

opportunity for Q&A.  
 

 

Attendance is highly recommended 

for district teams including: directors 

of special education, ECSE Teachers, 

speech/language pathologists, school 

psychologists, data entry staff, and 

other personnel responsible for carry-

ing out the work of the Early Childhood 

Indicators.  New staff are highly en-

couraged to attend as well as those 

who want to refresh their knowledge of 

Indicators 6, 7 & 12.  
 

 

8:00 – 9:00 Check-In & Pre-work            

                    (computers available)

9:00 – 3:30   Training                 
 

 AUDIENCE 

 HOURS 

 COST  

 

Oct 8, 
2013 

 

CESA 2, Whitewater 
 

http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
eventid=6923  

Oct 22, 

2013 

CESA 12, Ashland http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?

eventid=6483  

Nov 1, 

2013 

CESA 11, Turtle Lake http://goo.gl/eRHIj  

Nov 4, 

2013 

CESA 9, Tomahawk http://www2.cesa9.k12.wi.us/registration  

Nov 13, 

2013 

CESA 6, LaSures —

Oshkosh 

http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?

eventid=6979  

Nov 18, 

2013 

CESA 7, Green Bay https://www.mylearningplan.com/WebReg/

ActivityProfile.asp?D=13727&I=1354871&H=1  

Dec 4, 

2013 

CESA 3, Fennimore myquickreg.com/agency/event/event.cfm?

eventid=6922  

Dec 12, 

2013 

CESA 4, West Salem http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?

from_cms=1&eventid=6641  

Dec 17, 

2013 

CESA 1, Pewaukee http://www.cesa1.k12.wi.us/programs/

ecindicators/   

Jan 8, 

2014 

CESA 10, Chippewa 

Falls 

http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?

eventid=7006  

Jan 10, 

2014 

CESA 5, Portage http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?

eventid=6919  

Jan 30, 

2014 

CESA 8, Gillett http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?

eventid=6943  

        TRAINING                            DATE              LOCATION        REGISTRATION INFO 

Cost is $20 per person, lunch is included. 
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